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NOVELLO’S OCTAVO ANTHEMS.
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COMPOSED BY

TI5PI

SIXTEEN VOLUMES NOW READY, BOUND IN CLOTH, PRICE s, EACH.

Let the righteous ... R. F. Lloyd
Let the words of my A. D. Culley
Let Thy merciful ears W, B. Bell
Let us now praise {(Male) Thorne

. Lift up thine eyes ...Sir John Goss

Lift up your heads 0. Gibbons
Ditto
Ditto  S. Coleridge-Taylor
Ditto William Turner
Lift up your hearts... _J. Barnby
Lighten our darkness G. R. Vicars
Light of the world E. Elgar
Like as the hart Thomas Adams
Ditto H. Clarke

Lo, God, our God ...
Look down, Hoty Dove
Look on the fields C. Macpherson
Look upon mine adversity Blow
Look upon the rainbow T. Adams

Look, ye saints, the sight is
glorious ... M. B. Foster
Lord God of Abraham A. H. Brewer
Lord, how arethey...  H. Clarke
Lord, | have loved... .. F. lliffe
Lord, I have loved G.W. Torrance

. Lord, let me know mine end Goss

Lordof all power (Male) J. Barnby
Lord of life A. C. Mackenzie
Lord of vur life ... [.T.Field
Lord of the Harvest J. Barnby
Lord of therich and golden F,Tozer
Lord, Thou art God... _J. Stainer
Lord, Thou art good H. Coward
Lord, Thou hast ... A. Whiting
Lord, we leave Thy... Brahms
Lord, whatlove havel Dr, Steggall
Lord,whoshall dwell Dr. Roberts
Lo, summer comes again J. Stainer
Lo! the winter B. Farebrother
Love divine, all love E, V, Hall
Magnify His Name... G. C. Martin
Make a joyful noise A.C.Mackenzie
Make me a clean heart J.Barnby

Ditto A. W, Batson
Make me, O Lord God J. Brahms
Man goeth forth A. Carnall
Man that is born S.S. Wesley
Me ye have bereaved C. Morales
Mercy and truth are met  J. Stainer
Mine eyes look unto Thee H. Baker
Miserere mei, Deus G. Allegri

Ditto J. Barnby

Ditto ... Novello

Ditto G. P, Da Palestrina

Ditto

Ditto

]. Stainer
Morn's roseate hues Chadwick
My beloved spake ...  H, Purcell
My God, I love Thee G. J. Bennett

. MyGod, Ithank Thee E.H.Lemare

My God, look upon . J. L. Hopkins
My God, my God ... Mendelssohn
My heartis fixed W. Cruickshank

. My heart is inditing M. B. Foster

My heart was glad...  A.Carnall
My hope is in the J. Stainer
My mouthshall speak JohnE., West
My soul is weary .. Dr. Beckwith
My soul, O praise the Lord Bach
My soul truly waiteth Attwood
i B. Steane
(Male)
F.]J. Read
Nearer,my God, to Thee T. Adams
Not unto us, O Lord  H. Gadsby
Not unto us, O Lord John E. West
Now is Christ risen T. Adams
Now is come salvation -C. Harris

tto o
My soul, wait thou still

Lonpon 1 NOVELLO AND COMPANY LiMITED.

3d.

«.J. L. Hopkins r#d.

3d.
2d.
4d.
2d.
3d.
3d.
30.
3d.
3d.
3d.
2d.
3d,

3d.
2d.
6d.
3d.
3d.
3d.
2d.
3d.
3d.
4d.
2d.
8d.
3d.
3d.
4d.

44,

E. Pettman 13d.

3d.
3d.
6d.
3d.
3d.
3d.
6d.

718,
695.
673.
863.
505.
833.
500.
8gr1.
133.

. O clap your hands

. O clap your hands

. O death, where isthy
. O everlasting light John E. West

5. O give thanks
. O give thanks
. O God, have mercy... J. B. Calkin
. O God, my soul ...
. O God of my righteousness Greene

Now know I that the M. B.Foster
Now late on the Coleridge-Taylor
Now sinks thesun  H. W, Parker
Now when Jesus Joseph Holbrooke
O all ye people ... H.Purcell
O all ye that pass by
Tomas Luis De La Vitoria
O be joyfulin the Lord G. Martin
O clap your hands ... O. Gibbons
Oclap your hands ... Dr. Greene
J. L. Hopkins
O clap your hands ... J.Stainer
...E. H. Thorne
O ciap your hands ...T.T.Trimnell
O come, all ye faithful
G. J. Tredaway

O come and behold Longhurst
O come before G. C. Martin
O come hither <o W, Jackson

. O come hither and hearken Crotch

O come, let us sing M. B. Foster

. O come near to the Cross Gounod

Gounod

O day of penitence ...
A. Hollins

. O give thanks ... Sir G. Elvey
. O givethanks ...Sir John Goss
. O give thanks .. E.V. Hall

O give thanks H. J. King
. O give thanks ... H.Purcell

O give thanks ... William Rea
. O give thanks B. Steane

E.A. Sydenham
e 9.5, Wesley

F. R. Greenish
O God, the King of Glory H.Smart

O God, Thouartmy God H. Purcell
Ditto B. Luard-Selby

679. O God, Thou art my God F. Tozer
34. O God, Thouart worthy A.Sullivan
188. O God, Thou hast ... H.Purcell
418. O God, Who hast ... A.S. Baker
30. Ditto A. W, Batson
507. Ditto . V. Roberts
8%0. O heart subdued with J. Brahms
47. O how amiable ... ]. Barnby
752. O how amiable E. Faning
347. O how amiable . Oliver King
233, O how amiable ‘T, M. Pattison
48. O how plentiful T. M. Pattison
490. O Jerusalem, look about E. Naylor
go1. OJesu! Victim Rev, J. B. Powell
536, O joyful Light B. Tours
543. O Lamb of God ... J. Barnby
870. O Lord, from Whom all good
things do come John E. West
251, O Lord God (Male) Ernest Ford
204. O Lord God ... - Dr. Clarke
184. O Lord, look down... ].Battishill
»02. O Lord, my God . Nares
306, O Lord of hosts ... Kate Boundy
25. O Lord, our Governor H. Gadsby
227, Q Lord, Thou art my God J. Goss
395. O Lord, Thou art my God = Lloyd
845. O Lord, Thou art my God
C. Lee Williams
6g0. O Lord, Thy Word ]. F. Bridge
588. O lovely peace . Handel
726. O love most ... A. H. Brewer

3. O love the Lord

556,
380.
124.
355.
429.

40,

Sir A.Sullivan
Open to me the gates ... F. Adlam

O perfect love J. Barnby
O praise God Dr. Clarke
O praise God Theodore Distin
O praise God ... G. C. Martin

O praise God T. T. Trimnell

4d.
3d.
4d.
3d.
3d.

479-
782,

14.
178,
683.

71,
232,
358.
266.
824.
160.
837.

298,
316,
510,
624.
827.

416,

45¢
151,
846.

. O that men would

. Out of the deep
. Out of the deep ...

O praise our God, ye people Boyce
O praiseour God, ye people Bilhler

O praise the Lord ...  ]. Barnby
O praise the Lord ...Sir John Goss
O praise the Lord ... Handel
O praise the Lord ... Ouseley
O praise the Lord T. M. Pattison
O praise the Lord  'W. G. Wood
O praise the Lord ... Zingarelli
O pray for the peace W. Child

O pray for the peace E. H, Thorne
O rest in the Lord ; and, He that

shall endure to the end
Mendelssohn

. O Saving Victim

W, A. C. Cruickshank

Ditto (No.2) Gounod
Ditto Rossini
. O Saviour of the {Male) Roberts

., O sing untothe Lord Cruickshank
. O sing unto the Lord

H. Purceil
...8ir John Goss
O tasteand see ... A, H,Mann
O that I knew where I Bennett
J. B. McEwen
W. Wolstenholme

O taste and see

Ditto

" O Thou the Central Orb Gibbons
. Our conversation is in heaven

W. B, Gilbert
O Voice of the Reloved H.]. King
O where shall wisdom Dr.Boyce

O worship the King... E.V.Hall

. Oworshipthe Lord... Dr, Hayes
. Oyethatlovethe Lord Docker
Ditto ir G. Elvey

Ditto J. Naylor

Ditto H., W. Wareing

Our Blest Redeemer E. V. Hall

. Our Father, which art_ J. Barnby
Our God is Lord ... E. Mundella

. Out of the deep ... J. B. Calkin
. Out of the deep H. W. Davies

F. E. Gladstone
... G. C. Martin
Dr. Naylor

... Mozart

Out of the deep

Plead Thou my cause

. Ponder my words ...Henry Gadsby
. Ponder my words (Male)

Sawyer
Praised be the Lord C. H. Lloyd
Praised be the Lord  C. Steggall
Praise God in Hisholiness B. Tours
Praise, my soul .. E.V.Hall
Praise,O praise our God B. L. Selby
Praise our God ...E. V. Hall

Praise the Lord  Sir ]J. Benedict
. Praise the Lord ... J. Clark
. Praise the Lord  J. M. Crament
. Praise the Lord ... SirG.Eivey

Praise the Lord ... _Dr. Hayes
. Praise the Lord  J. H. Maunder
Praise the Lord ... S.S. Wesley

Praise the Lord, O mysoul Elliott

Ditto Dr. Garrett
Ditto Sir John Goss
Ditto Mozart
Ditto H. Purcell
Ditto T.P. Royle

Praisethe Lord, O Jerusalem Bliss

Praise the Lord, O Jerusalem Hall

Ditto Purcell

Praise the Lord, ye ... B. Steane
Praise to God, immortal praise

ohn E. West

Prepare ye the way J. M. Crament

Prepare ye the way ... Dr. Garrett

Prepare ye the way ... M. Wise

Put me not to rebuke, O Lord
W. Croft



IF YE THEN BE RISEN WITH CHRIST,

FULL ANTHEM FOR FOUR VOICES.

COMPOSED BY

JOHN NAYLOR, MUS. BAC.

Coloss. iii. 1-4. Price 3a.

LoNDoON: NOVELLO AND COMPANY, LiMITED; AND NOVELLO, EWER AND CO., NEW YOREK.
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IF YE THEN BE RISEN WITH CHRIST.
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IF YE THEN BE RISEN WITH CHRIST.
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IF YE THEN BE RISEN WITH CHRIST.

L L] L) IH RTIETR. IHL 1L, Ll HAH HHH
gl ..m | ,v!..m m £ =y R.T M.kl _ HUV a2 T ..ml.g E
mm_nw = B Wlﬁmw_ .huﬁ 2 m.ﬂI g ;N..t HGV s X - fun 3 i

LT 2 ] L — |
_ v G +1a e G -
: &
1 i 1_! A e xoi | YaNR:4 e 2 laN SNl B IHMW. £, m W 5, Hml B !.,_
_ 15 Mw e ERLNEL R m _ _ . .
O e 8
. Q TT [ 5]
\ ' H ¢ EE) .‘l.lﬁ = ..lul = HWH LLH.l = S 0 ¥ ° \ 20 o
Y hd ghmﬂuﬂ 0 i (Y] L ..|
| VE 11 3. L ol 1|
sl 2 [ g (sl slllg -
9 \ i
L i P_ﬂ_. 1 O] AL b
) 4] - K
g1Tp 8 g ) : % 5 B 51
WL WL BHE T £ R Eep]E IR E R s
_ NT | TR RERV S . . "N -
_ = P4 — Hu - — ' 1 I T .
alnE e 2 eNE AN T
M1 3 e ch 4 ]
il Y His 511l 2 s Nolle
—wwal | el MEE Y 8 NEe S L T A -
ﬂ CallE e 29018 e (B i e a
ol | =3 =) ) g e mf g
] 2 || g ”_- Lz WM | e H g TTE ] E #
v S ||y 2 lam/ 2 e\l ilS NE || S [ ANEWN | |2
ij ._qw +m~ m‘ﬂmq_mk 2% (e E
10 [ .m Y s 8 g | & T H a8 ol

1 % i e Ll &) _WM £ Sl e

L. S Je I .8 S E | .| la BE . S . AP

M Then @ VTR Then b ©) g > Heh D

(6)



IF YE THEN BE RISEN WITH CHRIST.
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IF' YE THEN BE RISEN WITH CHRIST.
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